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35.613

34.852
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Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

No.
2
1
4
6
7
3
5

Name
Schweizer Dani
Pittmann János
Németh József
Csúzdi Attila
Hajnal Lajos
Helmajer Dávid
Kosina Péter

Laps
18
18
18
17
16
16
13

Total Tm
10:21.690
10:29.745
10:34.279
10:21.533
10:01.307
10:17.815
9:58.675

Diff

8.055
12.589

-- 1 Lap --
-- 2 Laps --

16.508
-- 5 Laps --

Gap

8.055
4.534

-- 1 Lap --
-- 1 Lap --

16.508
-- 3 Laps --

Best Tm
33.042
32.578
33.007
33.295
34.838
34.225
34.504

In Lap
3
3
4
3

12
14
3

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 1 4 6 7 3 5

2020 MB V. forduló2020 MB V. forduló

Apaj (0.32 Km)Apaj (0.32 Km)

2020.07.10.  21:082020.07.10.  21:08

Robbanós BuggyRobbanós Buggy
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 1 (10:00)futam 1 (10:00)

Average race speed: 33,354

Best Tm: 32.578, Spd: 35,361

Margin of Victory: 8.055

by: (1) Pittmann János

RaceTime: 10:21
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